Frame & Hammer Fixings
Sizes: Metric
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
RAW21F08000060 8 x 60mm Frame Fixing 8mm 60mm
RAW21F10000100 10 x 100mm Frame Fixing 10mm 100mm
RAW21F10000120 10 x 120mm Frame Fixing 10mm 120mm
RAW21F10000140 10 x 140mm Frame Fixing 10mm 140mm
RAW21F10000160 10 x 160mm Frame Fixing 10mm 160mm
RAW21F14000230 14 x 230mm Frame Fixing 14mm 230mm
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
RAW21H06000040 6 x 40mm Hammer Fixing 6mm 40mm
RAW21H06000050 6 x 50mm Hammer Fixing 6mm 50mm
RAW21H06000060 6 x 60mm Hammer Fixing 6mm 60mm
RAW21H08000100 8 x 100mm Hammer Fixing 8mm 100mm
RAW21H08000120 8 x 120mm Hammer Fixing 8mm 120mm